BAKER CITY

Bl APP TYPE ALIAS
Commercial Demolition
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Structural
Residential Demolition
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Manufactured
Residential Manufactured
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

- City,OR 97814541-524-2(ermits Issu¢ www.bakercity.com

B1 ALT ID
124-19-000159-DEMO
124-19-000122-ELEC
124-19-000124-ELEC
124-19-000126-ELEC
124-19-000135-ELEC
124-19-000137-ELEC
124-19-000162-ELEC
124-19-000104-MECH
124-19-000138-MECH
124-19-000140-MECH
124-19-000147-MECH
124-19-000148-MECH
124-19-000099-STR
124-19-000169-DEMO
124-19-000108-ELEC
124-19-000115-ELEC
124-19-000117-ELEC
124-19-000118-ELEC
124-19-000119-ELEC
124-19-000123-ELEC
124-19-000128-ELEC
124-19-000133-ELEC
124-19-000134-ELEC
124-19-000141-ELEC
124-19-000142-ELEC
124-19-000146-ELEC
124-19-000151-ELEC
124-19-000152-ELEC
124-19-000153-ELEC
124-19-000166-ELEC
124-19-000112-MD
124-19-000168-MD
124-19-000023-MECH
124-19-000105-MECH
124-19-000109-MECH
124-19-000110-MECH
124-19-000116-MECH
124-19-000121-MECH
124-19-000130-MECH
124-19-000131-MECH
124-19-000132-MECH
124-19-000139-MECH
124-19-000150-MECH
124-19-000154-MECH
124-19-000155-MECH
124-19-000160-MECH
124-19-000106-PLM
124-19-000113-PLM
124-19-000129-PLM
124-19-000143-PLM
124-19-000149-PLM
124-19-000157-PLM
124-19-000161-PLM
124-19-000022-STR
124-19-000038-STR
124-19-000107-STR
124-19-000120-STR

T ISS DA'B1 PARCEL NBR

2/28/19
2/7119
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/14/19
2/15/19
2/26/19
2/1/19
2/25/19
2/19/19
2/21/19
2/21/19
2/25/19
2/28/19
2/5/19
2/5/19
2/5/19
2/6/19
2/7/119
2/8/19
2/12/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/22/19
2/24/19
2/24/19
2/24/19
2/28/19
2/4/19
2/28/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/5/19
2/1/19
2/5/19
2/7119
2/13/19
2/13/19
2/13/19
2/19/19
2/22/19
2/27/19
2/25/19
2/26/19
2/5/19
2/4/19
2/12/19
2/20/19
2/22/19
2/25/19
2/26/19
2/5/19
2/28/19
2/1/19
2/14/19

08S46E17AB00200
09S40E17AB02100
09S40E16AC00601
07S38E05C00400
09S40E15BC00400
14S45E1800900
09S40E17DD00200
09S40E17CC03101
09S40E16DB02500
09S40E17AB02100
09S40E08CC00200
09S40E17DD00200
13S37E00303
09S40E21AB00100
09S40E20DC06800
07S39E33CA01400
07S38E35C00400
09S39E0502000
09S40E17CC00500
09S40E16CC15900
09S37E29DA00120
09S40E17AC00400
08S46E03701
09S40E16BA01400
07S39E01100
09S39E01700
09S40E16CD13500
09S40E09DB00310
09S40E17AB00400
08S38E25D01501
09S40E18DA07000
07S39E33CA04000
09S40E17CC03101
09S40E17DC11500
09S40E20DC06800
09S40E17DA04100

09S40E16DB02100
09S40E16CD14500
08S38E2502002
08S38E2502002
08S38E25D01501

09S40E20AA12000
09S40E17AA05300
09S40E20DC06800
09S40E16CB09600
09S40E09CA00300
09S40E09DC01100
09S40E17AA06800
09S39E13A01300
09S40E16CB09600
09S40E20DC06800
12S45E01100
09S40E17AB00400
09S40E09CA01300

2/1/2019 - 2/28/2019

SITE ADDR

117 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

760 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
51078 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814

475 Washington ST, Huntington, OR 97907
2023 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3451 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1205 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3410 K ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2023 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

29337 Dooley Mountain Hwy, Baker City, OR 97814
601 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

812 RUBY ST, HAINES, OR 97833

13865 WILLOW CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
42008 SALMON CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
0 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1783 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
603 GAZELY LN, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2819 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
38911 PINE TOWN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2960 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

47759 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42268 ROUEN RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

1725 ASH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

880 LUND LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3210 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

14996 PINE CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2222 19TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

921 LONG ST, HAINES, OR 97833

3451 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2515 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2306 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877
1040 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1523 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
14817 LONGBOW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
14817 LONGBOW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
14996 PINE CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
1805 BALM, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877
1420 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2925 GRANDVIEW DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2104 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1315 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1000 H ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3110 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18479 W CAMPBELL LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814
2104 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

35369 SNAKE RIVER RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
3210 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3645 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER NAME

VAUGHAN, TERRENCE L

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5
MCDONALD'S CORPORATION
DANIELS, RICHARD H & LORI L
BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC
CITY OF HUNTINGTON

CALDER, BEVERLY

CHURCHILL BAKER, LLC

MUFFREY LLC

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5
BAKER COUNTY

CALDER, BEVERLY

BRUSH, KENNETH E & CLAUDIA G
OLIVER, TIMOTHY S & BARBARA
GAZLEY, LEONARD H Il & SASHA
CULLUM, VENITA

KERNS, ADAM C & ORI A

CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA TTEE
HAMILTON, DAVID P ETAL

GREEN, GREGORY P & DANIELLE N

U.S. TRUST C/O CALIBER HOME LOANS, INC.

JENSON, MICHAEL E & LINDA M
GOVER, GEORGE L TTEE ETAL
FINK, DONALD D & ROBERTA L
POWDER RIVER LAND COMPANY, LLC
MAIWALD, LESLIE A ETAL
PSER SOCIETY-SOLE CORP
GUYMON, GARY D & KATHRYN O
VACIRCA, JOSEPH

MAGNUSON, LYNN E & KEITH
SCHUH, KENNETH W & SALLY
SCOTT, JOSEPH E & NOEL
CHURCHILL BAKER, LLC

PAYNE, DIANA L ETAL
GAZLEY, LEONARD H Il & SASHA
MOSES FIRST FAMILY LMT PTN
CANFIELD, WILLIAM J

APPLE, DENIS W & MARY R
APPLE, DENIS & MARY
WOYDZIAK, TROY & GENEVIEVE
WOYDZIAK, TROY & GENEVIEVE
MAGNUSON, LYNN E & KEITH

CANFIELD, WILLIAM J

LAPLACA, DANIEL B & CARRIE A
GUYER, DEAN E & RHONDA
GAZLEY, LEONARD H Il & SASHA
BALDWIN, MICHAEL A & LORI D
LONG, GREGORY C

LIEN, JACQUELINE S

COFFMAN, WAYNE S TTEE
BAILEY, KENT J & MONICA M
BALDWIN, MICHAEL A & LORI D
GAZLEY, LEONARD H Ill & SASHA
DAVIS, LAYNE P & PARIS L
VACIRCA, JOSEPH

MARLIA, BLAKE M & DANA L

CONTRACTOR
LANDMARK CONTRACTING LLC

STEVE COURTNEY INC

INDIANHEAD ELECTRIC LLC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
ENERPARC SOLAR PROJECTS LLC

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC

LICENSE
CCB - 200972

CCB - 186475
CCB - 212201
CCB - 93981

CCB - 191888
CCB - 204228
CCB - 204228

CCB - 204228
CCB - 215136

CCB - 103032

CCB - 196470
CCB - 151585

CCB - 151441

DESERT SANDS MFD HOME CONTRACTORS It CCB - 130020

VALLEY QUALITY HOMES INC
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

AMERICOOL HEATING AND AC LLC
CURTIS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES CONTRACTING LLC
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

ADAIR HOMES INC

GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC

BILL HARVEY CUSTOM BUILDER INC

PETE NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC

CCB - 50987
CCB - 191888

CCB - 204887
CCB - 175580
CCB - 204228

CCB - 204228

CCB - 204228

CCB - 210038
CCB - 191223

CCB - 215831
CCB - 218318
CCB - 218318
CCB - 218318
CCB - 593

CCB - 120878
CCB - 120296
CCB - 170985

B1 WORK DESC

Demolition of the compromised roof and floor system
Service, Feeder and 10 Branch

Installing Data cable for new Kiosks and POS systme
4 feeders, 3 branch circuits

New OSP building

1 Feeder, 200 amps, 40 branch curcuits
addition of 2-b/c for new air handler and a/c unit
2 new 50k BTU Free standing NG stoves downstairs
LIKE FOR LIKE REPLACEMENT OF BAKERY DEPT HVAC UNIT

Gas piping for existing furnacesless than 99 feet

Mini-split w/ one head

Installation of Air conditioning unit, Approx 50' circular ducting

Brush Solar Project. Construction of a 2.75MWac single axi Structures Other Than Buildings

demolition of fire damaged house

Whole house

Installed bath fan and shower light for community connection

Install a generator transfer switch guard on house panel cover & install generator feed receptacle outside the house.

Feeder with 12 branch circuit's. 3 branch circuit's on old service.(Old structure collapsed, now rebuilt)

SERVICE IN THE EXISTING SHOP(3210 Court Street is the house, shop is on lot behind)

mast extension

Reconnect o

4 branch circuits

Home Renovation, Installation of 32 branch circuits,

New 200 amp service, 20 b/c.Work is being done on residential side only.Single Phase service exclusively

emerg generator

400 amp service, no b/c

Replace the manufactured home sub-panel in the house and clean up miscellaneous circuits in the house.

Master bathroom remodel- Install floor heat & wall heater, bidet power and work on existing lights & receptacles

Miscellaneous moving of existing lights & receptacles in the house for a remodel

branch circuit for heat pump

Removal and replacement of existing mfd with new

New manufactured dwelling

Residential installation, 40,000 BTU gas furnace, 2-ton A/C, hooking 3 piping outlets for w/h, oven and furnace, 1 bath fans, 1kitchen hood, dryer vent, w/h vent
Water Heater install

New construction, whole house HVAC,includes 2 bath fans, hood, dryer ventheat pump

furnace swap

gas piping to hanging unit, stove, range and water heater. 4 piping outlets. Balance of mechanical in house is not covered by this permit.

Remove wood burning stove and install pellet stove in same location

Install direct vent pipe to homeowners gas stove and run it out the roof

2 Story masonry fireplace, with river rock

Installation of Radiant floor heat system

New Mini Split, 2 heads

Hvac, new sfd, gas piping, fans, dryer vent

balance of mechanical for new house not originally permitted on the first permit. Includes bath, kitchen and dryer venting and venting for balance, and hook up the gas.
Furnace, remove and replace.

Install Gas Piping to range.

New Construction, whole house plumbing

remove and alter the sink piping, alter piping to add shower, showerWork is happening at 1788 Broadway unit of this property

Repair of sewer

Plumbing on a tiny/moble home.

Main sanitary sewer repair

half bathroom addition, sink/toilet in shop

underfloor correction to sewer line

1702 sfd new residence, 400 sfd garage

26 x 31'4" covered patio addition

expand one interior cased opening, increase size of two wini Single Family Houses Detached

24 x 36 pole building - Oregon Ready Build Plans
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