

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	iT_JSS_DA'	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME	CONTRACTOR	LICENSE	B1_WORK_DESC	CENSUS_CODE
Commercial Demolition	124-19-000159-DEMO	2/28/19	08S46E17AB00200	117 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	VAUGHAN, TERRENCE L	LANDMARK CONTRACTING LLC	CCB - 200972	Demolition of the compromised roof and floor system	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000122-ELEC	2/7/19	09S40E17AB02100	2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5			Service, Feeder and 10 Branch	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000124-ELEC	2/11/19	09S40E16AC00601	760 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MCDONALD'S CORPORATION			Installing Data cable for new Kiosks and POS systme	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000126-ELEC	2/11/19	07S38E05C00400	51078 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814	DANIELS, RICHARD H & LORI L	STEVE COURTNEY INC	CCB - 186475	4 feeders, 3 branch circuits	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000135-ELEC	2/14/19	09S40E15BC00400	2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814	BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC			New OSP building	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000137-ELEC	2/15/19	14S45E1800900	475 Washington ST, Huntington, OR 97907	CITY OF HUNTINGTON	INDIANHEAD ELECTRIC LLC	CCB - 212201	1 Feeder, 200 amps, 40 branch circuits	
Commercial Electrical	124-19-000162-ELEC	2/26/19	09S40E17DD00200	2023 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CALDER, BEVERLY	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	addition of 2-b/c for new air handler and a/c unit	
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-000104-MECH	2/1/19	09S40E17CC03101	3451 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHURCHILL BAKER, LLC	JEFFREY DALE GRENDE	CCB - 191888	2 new 50k BTU Free standing NG stoves downstairs	
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-000138-MECH	2/25/19	09S40E16DB02500	1205 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MUFFREY LLC			LIKE FOR LIKE REPLACEMENT OF BAKERY DEPT HVAC UNIT	
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-000140-MECH	2/19/19	09S40E17AB02100	2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	Gas piping for existing furnacesLess than 99 feet	
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-000147-MECH	2/21/19	09S40E08CC00200	3410 K ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER COUNTY	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	Mini-split w/ one head	
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-000148-MECH	2/21/19	09S40E17DD00200	2023 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CALDER, BEVERLY	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	Installation of Air conditioning unit, Approx 50' circular ducting	
Commercial Structural	124-19-000099-STR	2/25/19	13S37E00303	29337 Dooley Mountain Hwy, Baker City, OR 97814	ENERPARC SOLAR PROJECTS LLC	ENERPARC SOLAR PROJECTS LLC	CCB - 215136	Brush Solar Project. Construction of a 2.75MWac single axi Structures Other Than Buildings	
Residential Demolition	124-19-000169-DEMO	2/28/19	09S40E21AB00100	601 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OLIVER, TIMOTHY S & BARBARA			demolition of fire damaged house	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000108-ELEC	2/5/19	09S40E20DC06800	92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GAZLEY, LEONARD H III & SASHA			Whole house	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000115-ELEC	2/5/19	07S39E33CA01400	812 RUBY ST, HAINES, OR 97833	CULLUM, VENITA			Installed bath fan and shower light for community connection	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000117-ELEC	2/5/19	07S38E35C00400	13865 WILLOW CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	KERNS, ADAM C & ORI A			Install a generator transfer switch guard on house panel cover & install generator feed receptacle outside the house.	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000118-ELEC	2/6/19	09S39E0502000	42008 SALMON CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA TTEE			Feeder with 12 branch circuit's. 3 branch circuit's on old service.(Old structure collapsed, now rebuilt)	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000119-ELEC	2/7/19	09S40E17CC00500	0 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HAMILTON, DAVID P ETAL	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 103032	SERVICE IN THE EXISTING SHOP(3210 Court Street is the house, shop is on lot behind)	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000123-ELEC	2/8/19	09S40E16CC15900	1783 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GREEN, GREGORY P & DANIELLE N			mast extension	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000128-ELEC	2/12/19	09S37E29DA00120	603 GAZELY LN, SUMPTER, OR 97877	U.S. TRUST C/O CALIBER HOME LOANS, INC.			Reconnect o	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000133-ELEC	2/14/19	09S40E17AC00400	2819 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	JENSON, MICHAEL E & LINDA M			4 branch circuits	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000134-ELEC	2/14/19	08S46E03701	38911 PINE TOWN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	GOVER, GEORGE L TTEE ETAL	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	Home Renovation, Installation of 32 branch circuits,	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000141-ELEC	2/20/19	09S40E16BA01400	2960 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FINK, DONALD D & ROBERTA L	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 151585	New 200 amp service, 20 b/c.work is being done on residential side only.Single Phase service exclusively	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000142-ELEC	2/20/19	07S39E01100	47759 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	POWDER RIVER LAND COMPANY, LLC			emerg generator	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000146-ELEC	2/22/19	09S39E01700	42268 ROUEN RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	MAIWALD, LESLIE A ETAL	EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 151441	400 amp service, no b/c	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000151-ELEC	2/24/19	09S40E16CD13500	1725 ASH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PSER SOCIETY-SOLE CORP			Replace the manufactured home sub-panel in the house and clean up miscellaneous circuits in the house.	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000152-ELEC	2/24/19	09S40E09DB00310	880 LUND LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GUYMON, GARY D & KATHRYN O			Master bathroom remodel- Install floor heat & wall heater, bidet power and work on existing lights & receptacles	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000153-ELEC	2/24/19	09S40E17AB00400	3210 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VACIRCA, JOSEPH			Miscellaneous moving of existing lights & receptacles in the house for a remodel	
Residential Electrical	124-19-000166-ELEC	2/28/19	08S38E25D01501	14996 PINE CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	MAGNUSON, LYNN E & KEITH			branch circuit for heat pump	
Residential Manufactured	124-19-000112-MD	2/4/19	09S40E18DA07000	2222 19TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCHUH, KENNETH W & SALLY	DESERT SANDS MFD HOME CONTRACTORS II	CCB - 130020	Removal and replacement of existing mfd with new	
Residential Manufactured	124-19-000168-MD	2/28/19	07S39E33CA04000	921 LONG ST, HAINES, OR 97833	SCOTT, JOSEPH E & NOEL	VALLEY QUALITY HOMES INC	CCB - 50987	New manufactured dwelling	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000023-MECH	2/1/19	09S40E17CC03101	3451 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHURCHILL BAKER, LLC	JEFFREY DALE GRENDE	CCB - 191888	Residential installation, 40,000 BTU gas furnace, 2-ton A/C, hooking 3 piping outlets for w/h, oven and furnace, 1 bath fans, 1kitchen hood, dryer vent, w/h vent	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000105-MECH	2/1/19	09S40E17DC11500	2515 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PAYNE, DIANA L ETAL			Water Heater install	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000109-MECH	2/5/19	09S40E20DC06800	92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GAZLEY, LEONARD H III & SASHA	AMERICOOOL HEATING AND AC LLC	CCB - 204887	New construction, whole house HVAC,includes 2 bath fans, hood, dryer ventheat pump	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000110-MECH	2/1/19	09S40E17DA04100	2306 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MOSES FIRST FAMILY LMT PTN	CURTIS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC	CCB - 175580	furnace swap	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000116-MECH	2/5/19		677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	CANFIELD, WILLIAM J	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	gas piping to hanging unit, stove, range and water heater. 4 piping outlets. Balance of mechanical in house is not covered by this permit.	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000121-MECH	2/7/19	09S40E16DB02100	1040 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	APPLE, DENIS W & MARY R			Remove wood burning stove and install pellet stove in same location	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000130-MECH	2/13/19	09S40E16CD14500	1523 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	APPLE, DENIS & MARY			Install direct vent pipe to homeowners gas stove and run it out the roof	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000131-MECH	2/13/19	08S38E2502002	14817 LONGBOW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	WOYDZIAK, TROY & GENEVIEVE			2 Story masonry fireplace, with river rock	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000132-MECH	2/13/19	08S38E2502002	14817 LONGBOW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	WOYDZIAK, TROY & GENEVIEVE			Installation of Radiant floor heat system	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000139-MECH	2/19/19	08S38E25D01501	14996 PINE CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	MAGNUSON, LYNN E & KEITH	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	New Mini Split, 2 heads	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000150-MECH	2/22/19		1805 BALM, BAKER CITY, OR 97814				Hvac, new sfd, gas piping, fans, dryer vent	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000154-MECH	2/27/19		677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	CANFIELD, WILLIAM J			balance of mechanical for new house not originally permitted on the first permit. Includes bath, kitchen and dryer venting and venting for balance, and hook up the gas.	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000155-MECH	2/25/19	09S40E20AA12000	1420 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LAPLACA, DANIEL B & CARRIE A	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	Furnace, remove and replace.	
Residential Mechanical	124-19-000160-MECH	2/26/19	09S40E17AA05300	2925 GRANDVIEW DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GUYER, DEAN E & RHONDA			Install Gas Piping to range.	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000106-PLM	2/5/19	09S40E20DC06800	92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GAZLEY, LEONARD H III & SASHA	FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 210038	New Construction, whole house plumbing	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000113-PLM	2/4/19	09S40E16CB09600	2104 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BALDWIN, MICHAEL A & LORI D	BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC	CCB - 191223	remove and alter the sink piping, alter piping to add shower, showerWork is happening at 1788 Broadway unit of this property	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000129-PLM	2/12/19	09S40E09CA00300	1315 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LONG, GREGORY C			Repair of sewer	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000143-PLM	2/20/19	09S40E09DC01100	1000 H ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LIEN, JACQUELINE S	ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES CONTRACTING LLC	CCB - 215831	Plumbing on a tiny/mobile home.	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000149-PLM	2/22/19	09S40E17AA06800	3110 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COFFMAN, WAYNE S TTEE	INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 218318	Main sanitary sewer repair	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000157-PLM	2/25/19	09S39E13A01300	18479 W CAMPBELL LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814	BAILEY, KENT J & MONICA M	INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 218318	half bathroom addition, sink/toilet in shop	
Residential Plumbing	124-19-000161-PLM	2/26/19	09S40E16CB09600	2104 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BALDWIN, MICHAEL A & LORI D	INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 218318	underfloor correction to sewer line	
Residential Structural	124-19-000022-STR	2/5/19	09S40E20DC06800	92 9th ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GAZLEY, LEONARD H III & SASHA	ADAIR HOMES INC	CCB - 593	1702 sfd new residence, 400 sfd garage	
Residential Structural	124-19-000038-STR	2/28/19	12S45E01100	35369 SNAKE RIVER RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	DAVIS, LAYNE P & PARIS L	GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC	CCB - 120878	26 x 31'4" covered patio addition	
Residential Structural	124-19-000107-STR	2/1/19	09S40E17AB00400	3210 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VACIRCA, JOSEPH	BILL HARVEY CUSTOM BUILDER INC	CCB - 120296	expand one interior cased opening, increase size of two wini	Single Family Houses Detached
Residential Structural	124-19-000120-STR	2/14/19	09S40E09CA01300	3645 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MARLIA, BLAKE M & DANA L	PETE NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	CCB - 170985	24 x 36 pole building - Oregon Ready Build Plans	

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.

Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.